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Date Start End Group Location Event Name

Wed 05/01/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Wed 05/01/2024 6:15 pm 8:30 pm Harbor Soccer Club GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 COM - GHHS / Field #2 - HSC

Thu 05/02/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Thu 05/02/2024 4:00 pm 8:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch GAME
vs Capital IV@4,V@ 6PM

Fri 05/03/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Mon 05/06/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Tue 05/07/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Wed 05/08/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Wed 05/08/2024 6:15 pm 9:00 pm Harbor Soccer Club GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 COM - GHHS / Field #2 - HSC -Tryouts

Thu 05/09/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Thu 05/09/2024 6:15 pm 9:00 pm Harbor Soccer Club GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 COM - GHHS / Field #2 - HSC -Tryouts

Fri 05/10/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Sat 05/11/2024 10:00 am [12:00 pm |GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Mon 05/13/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Mon 05/13/2024 4:00 pm 8:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch GAME
vs N Kitsap 5PM

Tue 05/14/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Wed 05/15/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Thu 05/16/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Fri 05/17/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Mon 05/20/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Tue 05/21/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Wed 05/22/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Thu 05/23/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Fri 05/24/2024 2:30 pm 6:00 pm GHH Fastpitch GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS - Turf #2 - GH Fastpitch Practice

Tue 05/28/2024 2:30 pm 7:00 pm GHH Varsity Football GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS- Turf #2 FB practice

Tue 05/28/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Harbor Soccer Club GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 COM - GHHS / Field #2 - HSC

Wed 05/29/2024 2:30 pm 7:00 pm GHH Varsity Football GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS- Turf #2 FB practice

Wed 05/29/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Harbor Soccer Club GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 COM - GHHS / Field #2 - HSC

Thu 05/30/2024 2:30 pm 7:00 pm GHH Varsity Football GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 GHHS- Turf #2 FB practice

Thu 05/30/2024 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Harbor Soccer Club GHH - Turf Fastpitch Field # 2 COM - GHHS / Field #2 - HSC

Fri 05/31/2024 9:30 am 11:30 am Gig Harbor High GMS-Tides Rising Field Trip to GHH




